
April 2023 Liturgical Assignments 
 

Sunday April 2, 2023 
 
Lector: Teresa Daugherty 
Eucharistic Minister: Jim Ellison & Bob Collins 
Usher/Greeters: Howard Kirchner & Volunteer 
Rosary: Nan Wood 

**** 
 
Sunday April 9, 2023 
 
Lector: Joe Liesen 
Eucharistic Minister: Bob Collins & Howard Kirchner 
Usher/Greeters: Bobbi Krueger & Margee Marsot 
Rosary: Howard Kirchner 

**** 
 

Sunday April 16, 2023 
 
Lector: Wendy Wilson 
Eucharistic Minister: Howard Kirchner & Teresa Daugherty 
Usher/Greeters: Volunteer 
Rosary: Wendy Wilson 

**** 
 
Sunday April 23, 2023 
 
Lector: Teresa Daugherty 
Eucharistic Minister: Joe & Brenda Liesen 
Usher/Greeters: Margee Marsot & Bobbi Krueger 
Rosary: Teresa Daugherty 

**** 
 

Sunday April 30, 2023 
Lector: Joe Liesen 
Eucharistic Minister: Teresa Daugherty 
Usher/Greeters: Howard Kirchner & Volunteer 
Rosary: Nan Wood 
 



 

May 2023 Liturgical Assignments 
 

 
Sunday May 7, 2023 
 
Lector: Joe Liesen 
Eucharistic Minister: Jim Ellison & Bob Collins 
Usher/Greeters: Bobbi Krueger & Margee Marsot 
Rosary: Howard Kirchner 

**** 
 
Sunday May 14, 2023 
 
Lector: Wendy Wilson 
Eucharistic Minister: Bob Collins & Volunteer 
Usher/Greeters: Howard Kirchner & Volunteer 
Rosary: Nan Wood 

**** 
 

Sunday May 21, 2023 
 
Lector: Volunteer 
Eucharistic Minister: Howard Kirchner & Volunteer 
Usher/Greeters: Margee Marsot & Bobbi Krueger 
Rosary: Wendy Wilson 

**** 
 
Sunday May 28, 2023 
 
Lector: Joe Liesen 
Eucharistic Minister: Joe & Brenda Liesen 
Usher/Greeters: Howard Kirchner & Volunteer 
Rosary: Nan Wood 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

June 2023 Liturgical Assignments 
 
 
Sunday June 4, 2023 
 
Lector: Wendy Wilson 
Eucharistic Minister: Jim Ellison & Bob Collins 
Usher/Greeters: Carie & Troy Logsdon 
Rosary: Howard Kirchner 

**** 
 
Sunday June 11, 2023 
 
Lector: Joe Liesen 
Eucharistic Minister: Bob Collins & Volunteer 
Usher/Greeters: Margee Marsot & Bobbi Krueger 
Rosary: Wendy Wilson 

**** 
 

Sunday June 18, 2023 
 
Lector: Wendy Wilson 
Eucharistic Minister: Howard Kirchner & Volunteer 
Usher/Greeters: Carie & Troy Logsdon 
Rosary: Nan Wood 

**** 
 
Sunday June 25, 2023 
 
Lector: Joe Liesen 
Eucharistic Minister: Joe & Brenda Liesen 
Usher/Greeters: Margee Marsot & Bobbi Krueger 
Rosary: Howard Kirchner 
 


